GF 15
1 Kalle Aberg

GF 17

1 Emma Wallerstrom

2 Roberth Haggdin

GF2
1 Ake Gustafsson

GF3

1 Therese Danielsson

2 Bjorn Olsson

GF4
1 Johan Berken
2 Sven Olsson
3 Emil Bergstrom
4 Andreas Wistrand
5 Mikael Lindgvist
6 Lars Berken
7 Stefan Tornqvist

GF Elit
1 Géran Ahlin
2 Sten-Olov Aberg
3 Jan Wallerstrom
4 Goran Hagg
5 Stefan Lundqvist
6 Elin Ahlin
7 Jan Rengbrand
8 Peter U Larsson

GF 55
1 Tony Jansson
2 Arne Bergstrom
3 Ake Arbrink
4 Bernt Ahlund
5 Sune Pahls
6 Tore Bjurvén
7 Berndt Steffen
8 Bosse Johansson
9 Peter Fahlman

Decembersmallen

Sandviken (GA)

Ununge (ST)
Harnésand (VN)

Osseby Garn (ST)

Ununge (ST)
Skogstibble (UP)

TVOR (ST)
Rommehed (DA)
Harnésand (VN)

Kila (VM)
Roslagsbro Vato (ST)
TVOR (ST)
Roslagsbro Vato (ST)

Balgviken (SO)
Sandviken (GA)
Ununge (ST)
Balgviken (SO)
Ununge (ST)
Balgviken (SO)
Lidingo (ST)
Vaksala (UP)

Ununge (ST)
Harnésand (VN)
Rosersberg (ST)
Sandviken (GA)
Rittvik (DA)

Lidingo (ST)
Frotuna (ST)
Harnésand (VN)
Vasterfarnebo (VM)
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Totalt

25

24
20

18

33
18

31
30
29
25
22
19
15

31
29
28
28
27
23
17
16

30
30
30
28
28
27
26
24
24
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GF 65
1 Hans Eriksson
2 Borje Forsberg
3 Bengt Myrberg
4 Bengt Granberg
5 Goran Myhrberg
6 GOran Jansson
7 Lasse Oppegaard
8 Stefan Sahlén

GF 70
1 Hans Lindstrom
2 Bengt Nordstrom
3 Acke Jansson
4 Seth Blomdahl

GF 75
1 Urban Fjallstrom

2 Sven-Olof Mattsson

GF X (Kikarklass)

1 Kenneth Hilmersson

2 Lars Ekstrom

3 Jo Eken Torp

4 Fredrik Lonegren
5 Mikko Uusitalo
6 John Johansson

7 Alexander Lonegren

8 Bjorn Lonegren
9 Hans Lundkvist

Decembersmallen

2013-12-01

Kila (VM)
Osthammar (UP)
Skogstibble (UP)
Lidingd (ST)
Oregrund Grasé (UP)
Vaksala (UP)

Sth Central (ST)
Gimo (UP)

Litslena Grillby (UP)
Osthammar (UP)
Frotuna (ST)
Roslagsbro Vato (ST)

Rosersberg (ST)
Frotuna (ST)

Osseby Garn (ST)
Rosersberg (ST)
Bromma Solna (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Ununge (ST)
Frosunda (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Osseby Garn (ST)
Tierp Tolfta (UP)
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30
27
26
24
22
20
17

34
26
24
12

28
25

34
33
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30
29
28
25
24
20
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Decembersmallen

2013-12-01
Féreningslagtavling
1 Ununge 88
Therese Danielsson 6 5 6 6 4 6 33
Jan Wallerstrém 5 6 6 2 3 6 28
Stefan Lundqvist 6 4 4 6 4 3 27
2 Harnoésand 83
Arne Bergstrom 6 4 5 5 4 6 30
Emil Bergstrom 4 6 6 6 4 3 29
Bosse Johansson 5 4 5 2 5 3 24
3 Sandviken 82
Sten-Olov Aberg 5 6 4 6 3 5 29
Bernt Ahlund 6 5 4 6 2 5 28
Kalle Aberg 6 5 4 3 4 3 25
4 Roslagsbro Vato 49
Mikael Lindqvist 6 6 5 2 0 3 22
Stefan Térnqvist 6 3 4 2 0 O 15
Seth Blomdahl 5 4 0 1 2 0 12
Mal Fig Tid Stéllning
1 S20 50s Ligg
2 C20 50s Ligg
3 B65 50s Kna
4 1/6 50s Ligg
5 Tunna 50s Ligg
6 L2 50s Ligg
JF 30
GF Elit 30
GF4 27
GF3 22
GF 2 18
GF 55 24
GF 65-75 22
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